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COMUNE DI MUGGIO’
 CALENDARIO INTERVENTI 2019

DATA TIPOLOGIA DI INTERVENTO

29-apr

02-mag

27-mag

24-giu

03-lug

22-lug

19-ago

23-set

02-dic

DEZANZARIZZAZIONE 
LARVICIDA

DERATTIZZAZION
E

MONITORAGGIO INSETTI 
STRISCIANTI

DEZANZARIZZAZIONE 
LARVICIDA

DEZANZARIZZAZIONE 
LARVICIDA

DERATTIZZAZION
E

MONITORAGGIO INSETTI 
STRISCIANTI

DEZANZARIZZAZIONE 
LARVICIDA

DEZANZARIZZAZIONE 
LARVICIDA

DERATTIZZAZION
E

MONITORAGGIO INSETTI 
STRISCIANTI

DERATTIZZAZION
E

MONITORAGGIO INSETTI 
STRISCIANTI


